Mortice
FEATURES & FUNCTIONS
Lever Euro
Cylinder
Automatic
(every time the door is closed it is
deadlocked)
Key

30mm
67/80mm
176mm 200mm
109mm
20mm
10
.5
m
m
47.5mm
45/57.5mm
FOR USE
WITH EURO
CYLINDER
Prod Code Item Description Finish
B-3100-PB-64   3100 HI-SEC SASHCASE 2 1/2" PB
B-3100-SSS-64   3100 HI-SEC SASHCASE 2 1/2" SS
B-3100-PB-76   3100 HI-SEC SASHCASE 3"     PB
B-3100-SSS-76   3100 HI-SEC SASHCASE 3"     SS
F
O
R
U

• This heavy duty mortice deadlock case accommodates most euro profile cylinders
• Deadbolt locked or unlocked by cylinder key or cylinder turn
3120 Cylinder operated deadlock
Deadlock
25.5mm 30mm
67/80mm
144mm 160mm
70mm
10
.5
m
m
15mm
45/57.5mm
Prod Code Item Description Finish
B-3120-PB-64   3120 HI-SEC DEADCASE 2 1/2" PB
B-3120-SSS-64   3120 HI-SEC DEADCASE 2 1/2" SS
B-3120-PB-76   3120 HI-SEC DEADCASE 3"     PB
B-3120-SSS-76   3120 HI-SEC DEADCASE 3"     SS
FOR USE
WITH EURO
CYLINDER
Mortice

48mm
44.5/57mm
F
O
R
U
S
E
W I T H H A
N
D
L
E
S
Prod Code Item Description Finish
B-3200-PB-64   3200 SEC SASHCASE 2 1/2" PB   PB
B-3200-SSS-64   3200 SEC SASHCASE 2 1/2" SS   SS
B-3200-PB-76   3200 SEC SASHCASE 3" PB       PB
B-3200-SSS-76   3200 SEC SASHCASE 3" SS       SS
FOR USE
WITH EURO
CYLINDER
Mortice
• Deadbolt locked or unlocked by cylinder key or cylinder turn
• Pierced to accept bolt through furniture
• Suitable for use with some types of unsprung furniture
• Case only recommended use with X6
3220 Cylinder operated deadlock
Deadlock
25.5mm
25.5mm
67/80mm
12
0.
5m
m
73mm70mm
12.5mm
11
m
m
44.5/57mm
Prod Code Item Description Finish
B-3220-PB-64   3220 SEC DEADCASE 2 1/2" PB   PB
B-3220-SSS-64   3220 SEC DEADCASE 2 1/2" SS   SS
B-3220-PB-76   3220 SEC DEADCASE 3" PB       PB
B-3220-SSS-76   3220 SEC DEADCASE 3" SS       SS
FOR USE
WITH EURO
CYLINDER